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40,250,000
0

0

15
Nov.,

1958
3

j

1,207,500

22,200,000
0

0

»

«.

15
Dec.,

1958
3

666,000

6,203,710
0

0

15
Jan.,

1959
3i

I

201,621
Repayable
at
the
option
of
the

Govern-

ment
at
par
on
or

after
the
15th

January,
1956,
on

three
months'

notice.

8,484,595
0

0

15
April,

1959
3

254,538
Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
par
on
or

after
15th

April,

1956,
on

three
months'
notice.

1

Mar.,
1960

Option
to
repay
£9,174,570
maturing

1st
March,

1964.

15
April,

1960

Option
to
repay

£12,712,075
maturing

15th
April,

1963.

264,950
0

0

•

•

22
May,

1960
H

9,273

14,424,015
0

0

15
Sept.,

1960
H

468,780
Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
par
on
or

after
15th

Septem-

ber,
1957,

on
three
months'
notice.

7,889,598
15
0

6,311,679
0

0

15
Oct.,

1960
H

276,136
Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
paron
or

after
15th

October,

1955,
on

three
months'
notice.

6,526,460
0

0

15
Nov.,

1960
3

195,794
Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
paron
or

after
15th

Novem-

'

ber,
1957,

on
three
months'
notice.

..

15
July,

1961

Option
to
repay

£16,706,390
maturing

15th
July,

1963.

14,000,000
0

0

!
15

Mar.,
1962
1

140,000

15
July,
1962

Option
to
repay

£19,827,865
maturing

15th
July,
1964.

1

Sept.,
1962

Option
to

repay
£21,547,733

15s.

maturing
1st

September,
1965.

12,712,075
0

0

•

15
April,

1963
3

381,362
Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
par
on
or

after
15th

April,

1960,
on

three
months'
notice.

16,706,390
0

0

«,.

15
July,
1963
3

501,192
Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
par
on
or

after
15th

July,

1961,
on

three
months'
notice.

15
July,

1963

Option
to
repay

£3,525,240
maturing

15th
July,

1965.

9,174,570
0

0

7,339,656
0

0

1

Mar.,
1964
3*

321,110
Repayable
at
the
option
of
the
Govern-

ment
at
par
on
or

after
1st

March,

1960,
on

three
months'
notice.

Carried
forward 415,758,867

2

9

779,000
76,186,723
15
0

60,949,379
0

0

14,868,669
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