40,250,000 0 22,200,000 0 6,203,710 0	000	:::		:::	15 Nov., 1958 15 Dec., 1958 15 Jan., 1959	က က က်	$1,207,500\\666,000\\201,621$	t the option
8,484,595 0	0	:	1	:	15 April, 1959	no	254,538	January, 1956, on three months notice. Repayable at the option of the Government at par on or after 15th April.
:		:	٠	:	1 Mar., 1960	:	:	1956, on three months' notice. Option to repay £9,174,570 maturing
:		:	•	:	15 April, 1960	:	:	1st March, 1904. Option to repay £12,712,075 maturing
$\begin{array}{ccc} 264,950 & 0 \\ 14,424,015 & 0 \end{array}$	00	::	::	::	22 May, 1960 15 Sept., 1960	60 60 L/21— 4	$\frac{9,273}{468,780}$	Repayable at the option of the Govern- mont of non on often 15th Sentom
:		:	7,889,598 15 0	6,311,679 0 0	15 Oct., 1960	- F6	276,136	hen, 1957, on three months' notice.  Repayable at the option of the Government at par on or affer 15th October.
6,526,460 0	0	:	:	:	15 Nov., 1960		195,794	1955, on three months' notice. Repayable at the option of the Government at par on or after 15th Novem-
:	***************************************		•	:	15 July, 1961	:	:	ber, 1957, on three months' notice. Option to repay £16,706,390 maturing
14,000,000 0	0		; :	: :	15 Mar., 1962 15 July, 1962	<b>-</b> :	140,000	Option to repay £19,827,865 maturing
:		;	;	;	1 Sept., 1962	:	:	Option to repay £21,547,733 l5s.
12,712,075 0	0	•	:	;	15 April, 1963	<u></u>	381,362	maturing 186 September, 1809. Repayable at the option of the Government at par on or after 15th April,
16,706,390 0	0	;	;	:	15 July, 1963	ന	501,192	1960, on three months' notice.  Repayable at the option of the Government at par on or after 15th July.
:		:	:	:	15 July, 1963	:	:	1961, on three months' notice. Option to repay £3,525,240 maturing
:		:	9,174,570 0 0	7,339,656 0 0	1 Mar., 1964	- F	321,110	Repayable at the option of the Government at par on or after 1st March, 1960, on three months notice.
Carried forward 415,758,867 2	6.	779,000	.000 76,186,723 15 0	60,949.379 0 0			14,868,669	